

## pachet materiale

I.D.: 52275072

Data publicarii 04.12.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 877,84 RON - 877,84 RON

Descriere: 1 5002662 CAR'S ALB LUCIOS 600ML 693885 1.00 BUC 24.39 24.39 19 4.62 2 7035968 ULEI AMESTEC MOTOR 2T MAKITA 1L 1.00 BUC 24.14 24.14 19 4.57 3 1003558 STECKER CAUCIUC CU CP 40548L 3.00 BUC 8.09 24.28 19 4.61 4 2016736 ROBINET SFERA FLUTURE DN15(1/2) PN25 MT 2.00 BUC 18.88 37.76 19 7.18 5 2016732 ROBINET SFERA FLUTURE DN15(1/2) PN25 MM 2.00 BUC 17.18 34.35 19 6.53 6 2016336 ROBINET PP PRES TRECERE 40 1.00 BUC 22.30 22.30 19 4.24 7 1039693 BANDA ZIMTATA 3.5X360 100BUC LG031826 1.00 SET 21.76 21.76 19 4.13 8 1039691 BANDA ZIMTATA 3.5X280 100BUC LG031825 1.00 SET 15.04 15.04 19 2.86 9 3000081 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L60 5.00 BUC 4.44 22.18 19 4.22 10 2013449 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L60 PVC 1.00 BUC 6.50 6.50 19 1.24 11 7006576 PANZA PILANA BOMFAIER 300X20X24 222951CR 2.00 BUC 0.94 1.88 19 0.36 12 1037952 PANZA BOMF MET+PLASTIC 300X20X0,65 24/14 1.00 BUC 1.06 1.06 19 0.20 13 1051227 CORP LED 40W MIRANDA 6500K 1.00 BUC 73.59 73.59 19 13.98 include taxa verde 0.6 lei/BUC 14 1020134 MINICANAL 17X17 ADEZIV WDK MD17 6150292 3.00 BUC 10.29 30.86 19 5.86 15 3017946 RACORD WC EXTENSIBIL 290 - 590MM 1223 4.00 BUC 21.01 84.03 19 15.97 16 3007432 CAPAC WC UNIVERSAL ALB CWAT (SAVI) 4.00 BUC 33.61 134.45 19 25.55 17 1047393 HOFF PROIECTOR LED CU SENZOR 30W 2.00 BUC 91.60 183.19 19 34.81 include taxa verde 0.5 lei/BUC 18 7055413 MOMEALA GRANULE PENTRU SOARECI 150G 10.00 BUC 8.15 81.47 9 7.33 19 7036241 POM DE CRACIUN A N ACTION+ H170-210CM 1.00 BUC 54.61 54.61 19 10.38